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CUSTOMER SERVICE AND SALES REPRESENTATIVES

Sales Representative Map

To place an order, or for more information, call 1-800-219-1269

WWW.PURKEYS.NET     l     INFO@PURKEYS.NET

Hall Fess | Director of Sales - HD Truck

P: 501-539-0611   E: hfess@purkeys.net

Account Managers

Sales Application Engineers

Customer Service | Technical Assistance 

Larry Rambeaux
479-531-7769

lrambeaux@purkeys.net

OEM Account Manager

David Arriaga
951-570-3356

darriaga@purkeys.net

Wayland Tefteller
479-419-4800

wtefteller@purkeys.net

Ray Vincent
479-419-4800

rvincent@purkeys.net

Bob Mitchell
904-540-7425

bmitchell@purkeys.net

Jimmy Fielding
479-305-2877

j�elding@purkeys.net

A MISSION CRITICAL ELECTRONICS BRAND

Columbus Calley
479-640-8248

ccalley@purkeys.net

Jassiel Ruiz
479-419-4800

jaruiz@purkeys.net

Carl Desens
479-419-4800

cdesens@purkeys.net

Tim Campbell
562-332-2092

tcampbell@purkeys.net


